
Overall

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:48:27 521 ADMIRE RUSHIKA Open Male 31

2 00:51:04 822 ANDREW LOUW Open Male 24

3 00:52:00 958 NKANYISO MTHEMBU Open Male 22

4 00:55:05 717 BONAKELE NTSHANGASE Open Male 37

5 00:57:36 940 WANDISILE NONGODLWANA Veteran Male 41

6 00:59:21 923 XOLANI SHWENI Open Male 31

7 00:59:23 807 JARED NORMAN Open Male 27

8 01:00:56 883 LEE TUCKER Master Male 53

9 01:02:05 690 STUART HOBSON Open Male 19

10 01:04:31 595 ALEXANDRE VALLEE Open Male 20

11 01:04:41 566 CHRISTY TURNER Veteran Male 45

12 01:04:57 569 THEO BLIGNAUT Open Male 28

13 01:04:58 901 QUANIET JAKOET Open Male 32

14 01:06:03 963 LEONARD CHARIVANDA Open Male 36

15 01:06:50 799 RIYAAD ISAACS Veteran Male 41

16 01:06:54 657 JAKOB SMIT Open Male 27

17 01:07:18 960 ANDREW BOTHA Veteran Male 40

18 01:07:46 721 JAMES BAILES Open Male 30

19 01:07:48 528 DEAN COOKE Open Male 33

20 01:07:50 505 DIETER FEYERABEND Open Male 35

21 01:08:34 882 RALPH HARRIS Open Male 38

22 01:09:03 948 HUSAYN GERTSE Open Male 29

23 01:09:36 718 BRADLEY VAN DER MERWE Open Male 21

24 01:10:14 974 JONATHAN VISSER Open Male 39

25 01:10:57 891 JONATHAN WAYNE Veteran Male 44

26 01:10:59 851 JAMES STEVEN Open Male 19

27 01:11:50 835 TANYA POSTHUMUS-FOX Open Female 36

28 01:11:52 725 LUDWIG CHAMBER Open Male 29

29 01:11:54 768 ANDREW DALLAS Master Male 51

30 01:12:09 703 CLINTON HILL Open Male 34

31 01:12:18 858 STELLA KUHN VON BURGSDORFF Open Female 29

32 01:12:52 847 JACQUES MARKRAM Open Male 34

33 01:12:55 897 RENIER BEKKER Open Male 33

34 01:13:10 664 KATLEGO RAMAHALA Open Male 23

35 01:13:38 966 THIBAUT VALLEE Open Male 25

36 01:14:27 753 MONWABISI MAQASHU Open Male 34

37 01:15:02 688 KOBUS MEINTJES Open Male 38

38 01:16:31 584 NICOLETTE HERRING Veteran Female 44

39 01:16:37 662 LUC SCHNEPEL Open Male 37

40 01:17:06 843 CLIFFORD VAN ROOYEN Open Male 36

41 01:17:22 967 BONGA DYASI Open Male 25

42 01:17:25 781 MEGAN NORTH Open Female 26

43 01:17:26 670 LEE ESTERHUIZEN Open Male 31

44 01:17:32 700 SANTA ROGERS Open Female 39

45 01:18:03 857 DEVON CANNIN Open Male 30

46 01:18:10 806 OWEN HENDRICKS Master Male 56

47 01:18:21 866 ALI HOERNLE Open Female 22

48 01:18:24 751 CONOR JONES Open Male 24

49 01:19:04 705 JACOB BERGET Open Male 29

50 01:19:17 854 ALEX ARRIES Open Male 26

51 01:19:27 514 COLVIN BREDA Open Male 31

52 01:19:30 683 BILAAL ALEXANDER Open Male 28

53 01:19:40 788 RIAZ ORRIE Open Male 17

54 01:19:46 874 MICHELLE VAN DYK Veteran Female 42

55 01:19:53 613 JOHANN THERON Master Male 60

56 01:21:03 550 ANLI KOTZE Open Female 38

57 01:21:20 520 CHRISTINE GLOSSOP Open Female 26

58 01:21:54 860 CHANTAL SHARRATT Veteran Female 42

59 01:22:06 951 KEITH HOEFER Veteran Male 49

60 01:23:06 924 BERITA JONES Master Female 51

61 01:23:36 867 JENNIFER POWELL Open Female 35

62 01:23:52 922 EUGENE MALLINSON Veteran Male 42

63 01:24:02 818 SOPHIA DU PLESSIS Veteran Female 47
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64 01:24:07 734 KOOS VAN DER MERWE Open Male 37

65 01:24:55 755 PIM LAVEN Open Male 28

66 01:24:57 594 MARISA AGNELLO Open Female 37

67 01:24:58 578 DAVID VINTON Open Male 29

68 01:25:00 504 EUGENE LOUW Open Male 33

69 01:25:03 636 EUGENE PRINS Veteran Male 40

70 01:25:07 802 SIMON TAYLOR Master Male 53

71 01:25:10 640 GANIEF GALVAAN Master Male 58

72 01:25:11 746 SANEL THEART Open Female 28

73 01:25:16 706 HENNIE COETZEE Veteran Male 40

74 01:25:28 803 IAN VISAGIE Veteran Male 45

75 01:25:34 778 CAMERON WATSON Open Male 34

76 01:25:39 904 JOHN DIAS Open Male 26

77 01:25:57 868 ROBERT OBRIEN Veteran Male 47

78 01:26:00 730 HANNING VON SPIEGEL Open Male 29

79 01:26:01 585 MARLENE SIEBERT Open Female 24

80 01:26:05 556 LEANDRA TEMMERS Open Female 33

81 01:26:09 655 SRIKANTH KARUMURI Open Male 29

82 01:26:16 638 CANDI WARREN-SMITH Open Female 37

83 01:26:18 691 CLAUDIA DENNIS Open Female 38

84 01:26:23 524 GARY VOSS Master Male 56

85 01:27:10 955 CARMYN BARNES Open Female 26

86 01:27:15 812 DAVID RODSETH Master Male 61

87 01:27:17 577 LOLLOS RODSETH Master Female 57

88 01:27:38 795 WILLEM DE VILLIERS Veteran Male 43

89 01:27:40 733 DAVID DE VILLIERS Open Male 36

90 01:27:49 919 EVAN NELL Veteran Male 40

91 01:27:58 962 THEMBANI BANANGILE Open Male 29

92 01:28:01 759 LILIZE DIENER Open Female 29

93 01:28:36 648 TERI RICHTER Open Female 31

94 01:28:41 634 ALFRED TEMMERS Veteran Male 49

95 01:29:04 582 SUSAN PETRA VAN VUUREN Open Female 24

96 01:29:16 727 MARIKE VAN DER WATT Open Female 37

97 01:29:28 785 IMRAAN NARKER Open Male 30

98 01:29:36 540 JANA OLIVIER Open Female 16

99 01:30:10 886 JUSTIN PETERSEN Veteran Male 44

100 01:30:48 954 ALEX OPASSI Veteran Male 49

101 01:30:56 533 LOUIS VAN DER WALT Open Male 30

102 01:30:57 663 CHRISTOPHER VENTER Open Male 28

103 01:31:01 553 CLAIRE WINSTANLEY Open Female 34

104 01:31:03 625 TRURMAN ZUMA Veteran Male 47

105 01:31:38 711 NATALIE SANDERS Master Female 58

106 01:31:42 844 RENCIA HUGO Open Female 25

107 01:31:47 881 MARK RIEMER Open Male 33

108 01:31:56 820 PIETER DIPPENAAR Open Male 34

109 01:31:59 825 YAZEED ADAMS Open Male 32

110 01:32:19 535 TW VAN ZYL Open Male 31

111 01:33:21 787 TAYB JASSIEM Veteran Male 44

112 01:33:34 609 ALIX MOREILLON Open Female 26

113 01:33:37 684 RIAN OLIVIER Veteran Male 44

114 01:33:39 790 KIM LEE WHITMORE Open Female 25

115 01:34:07 681 BARRY DURAAN Veteran Male 43

116 01:34:27 909 ANGELO ADAMS Open Male 37

117 01:34:40 930 RICHARD EMERY Veteran Male 45

118 01:34:42 848 JUANITA JONKER Master Female 51

119 01:34:50 762 NIKKI PARKER Open Female 39

120 01:34:52 744 NEIL EBING Master Male 65

121 01:35:07 977 CHRISTY WREN Open Female 37

122 01:35:09 938 ASHLEIGH BOTHA Veteran Female 44

123 01:35:12 841 ANDREA ASH Open Female 38

124 01:35:18 889 DEWAN PIETERSE Open Male 26

125 01:35:20 612 CARIEN STRAUSS Open Female 33

126 01:35:23 561 MIA VAN DER MERWE Open Female 28

127 01:35:26 911 CLAIRE WALKER Open Female 26

128 01:35:28 743 NURAAN FAKIER Open Female 39

129 01:35:30 635 LEANNE MITCHELL Veteran Female 40

130 01:35:42 984 LINDANI GEYA Veteran Male 41

131 01:35:56 834 SEDIQA KHATIEB Open Female 34

132 01:36:16 622 CANDIDA SCHORGER Open Female 37

133 01:36:27 666 RASHIED DOLLIE Veteran Male 44

134 01:36:42 668 BRANDON MEYER Open Male 31

135 01:36:48 571 KLARA DOUBELL Open Female 20

136 01:36:59 872 MARWAAN ALLIE Veteran Male 49

137 01:37:18 610 ALAIN CAJEUX Veteran Male 43

138 01:37:22 580 JODI HULLEY Open Female 21

139 01:37:41 722 ANJA-CATHARINE JOUBERT Open Female 22

140 01:37:53 630 CAROLINE GIRARD Open Female 28

141 01:38:22 873 CHRIS KARSTEN Open Male 24

142 01:38:30 611 CORNE HANEKOM Open Female 28

143 01:38:38 800 JAN NEL Veteran Male 47



144 01:38:42 870 ROLAND CROXFORD Master Male 55

145 01:38:45 978 STEPHEN ELLIOTT-WETMORE Veteran Male 46

146 01:38:51 660 FATIMAH BOUABBAS Open Female 34

147 01:38:54 615 ANTOINETTE PETIM Veteran Female 40

148 01:38:57 712 SIMONE DAS NEVES Veteran Female 45

149 01:39:01 555 FRANS SCHUTTE Master Male 58

150 01:39:25 548 CHRISTO ENGELBRECHT Master Male 51

151 01:39:30 876 IAN AUSTIN Open Male 25

152 01:39:31 776 MICHELE REID Master Female 52

153 01:39:50 900 JUSTINE MIDDLEMOST Open Female 34

154 01:39:52 601 BRETT PARSONS Veteran Male 43

155 01:39:53 777 STEVEN OCONNOR Open Male 31

156 01:40:18 644 CLINT VAN DIEMEL Open Male 36

157 01:40:20 933 MARIE ARNOLDI Master Female 52

158 01:40:41 693 FARZAANA JACOBS Open Female 38

159 01:40:43 804 MOEGAMAD MAJAL Veteran Male 43

160 01:40:44 596 CLAIRE SYDOW Open Female 33

161 01:40:47 808 KRAYVASAN GOVENDER Open Male 34

162 01:40:54 704 VIRGINIA PANTCHEV Open Female 26

163 01:40:57 659 FRIKKIE BARNARD Open Male 33

164 01:41:26 501 TIMOTHY YOUNG Open Male 36

165 01:41:28 628 LEE SAVAGE Open Female 39

166 01:41:30 742 LIZELLE VENTER Open Female 38

167 01:41:32 840 SOFIA FREEMAN Master Female 53

168 01:41:40 667 HENDRIK MEIRING Open Male 35

169 01:41:44 754 MARITZA MEIRING Open Female 33

170 01:41:54 685 JELENE MEINTJIES Veteran Female 41

171 01:42:03 756 VICKY SHAW Open Female 37

172 01:42:21 701 TERENCE CARELSE Veteran Male 42

173 01:42:32 719 NAZREEN DAVIDS Veteran Female 46

174 01:42:35 956 FAROUK DAVIDS Veteran Male 46

175 01:42:38 739 SANDISWA NDLEBE Open Female 36

176 01:42:50 714 WILLEM CONRADIE Open Male 28

177 01:43:16 950 NICOLE WYNGAARD Open Female 33

178 01:43:36 760 KIRSTI RIVETT Open Female 24

179 01:43:41 913 MAGDA SNYCKERS Veteran Female 45

180 01:43:43 749 JILL SWART Open Female 39

181 01:43:55 767 JENNY GLAZIER Open Female 31

182 01:44:04 864 DENISE WHITE Master Female 50

183 01:44:20 917 MELANIE HOOK Veteran Female 43

184 01:44:44 935 MIKE DUNCAN Veteran Male 44

185 01:44:57 969 WENDY-JOY TIMMES Master Female 50

186 01:45:09 747 JOY CRANE Master Female 55

187 01:45:24 757 TRACY SURKONT Veteran Female 40

188 01:45:27 593 LYNRAE OCTOBER Open Female 33

189 01:45:49 842 TANIA BARTES Open Female 34

190 01:45:53 600 STEPHANIE ADAMS Open Female 31

191 01:45:55 959 SAMIR GORDON Open Male 37

192 01:46:10 845 NATASHA BENSON Veteran Female 40

193 01:46:12 877 NADIA GOUS Open Female 32

194 01:46:14 944 BRONWYN-JOE PRINCE Open Female 38

195 01:46:16 875 BARBARA FIGAJI Veteran Female 42

196 01:46:18 981 RICHARD BECKER Veteran Male 46

197 01:46:36 707 CYNTHIA ELIOTT Open Female 37

198 01:46:41 916 ANA FONSECA Open Female 37

199 01:46:52 775 AMANDA LE ROUX Master Female 61

200 01:46:56 736 ERICA MENDES Veteran Female 49

201 01:47:23 624 LIESL FELTON Veteran Female 41

202 01:47:25 546 MANDY ERASMUS Veteran Female 40

203 01:47:47 964 DEIDRE HERBST Master Female 51

204 01:47:50 542 BEULAH JANSE VAN RENSBURG Open Female 28

205 01:47:52 669 PAUL VAN ZYL Master Male 58

206 01:48:00 536 BEULAH VAN ZYL Master Female 57

207 01:48:04 617 FAYYADH BASSIER Open Male 25

208 01:48:07 679 TAZNEEM DU TOIT Open Female 39

209 01:48:10 607 LAEEQ PAULSEN Open Male 22

210 01:48:11 508 NABEEL SOEKER Open Male 20

211 01:48:19 949 JOSUA JOUBERT Open Male 20

212 01:48:22 816 ALIA ISAACS Open Female 18

213 01:48:31 915 ZAINAB KHAN Veteran Female 40

214 01:48:33 826 KATHERINE MAUREL Open Female 39

215 01:48:35 914 JENNIFER COLLETT Veteran Female 41

216 01:48:48 526 ALESSANDRA STRYDOM Master Female 53

217 01:49:41 810 DANIELLE WALKER Veteran Female 46

218 01:49:58 920 AKIELA BROWN Veteran Female 44

219 01:50:06 573 HEATHER JOHNSON Master Female 51

220 01:50:09 510 RUGAYA EDWARDS Master Female 54

221 01:50:16 525 MARIE SWANEPOEL Open Female 37

222 01:50:28 627 MARGOT JOHNSON Open Female 29

223 01:50:35 590 CORNELLE DEWAR Open Female 35



224 01:51:39 975 MAQUIA ADAMS Open Female 37

225 01:52:00 506 YOLANDA BOSHOFF Master Female 56

226 01:52:11 952 ADELA SHEIK Master Female 54

227 01:52:40 549 VELIA DUNCAN Veteran Female 44

228 01:52:43 541 CLAIRE HORN Veteran Female 49

229 01:52:45 849 CHERYL BUTTON Veteran Female 49

230 01:52:49 813 JUDITH DAVIDSE Open Female 36

231 01:52:53 827 CATHERINE DUNCAN Open Female 38

232 01:52:55 774 LIEZEL ENGELBRECHT Master Female 51

233 01:52:57 794 LIZET MURRAY Veteran Female 45

234 01:52:59 737 CINDY SAAL Open Female 34

235 01:53:02 511 DEE KLASSEN Open Female 38

236 01:53:16 887 HENDRY BESSINGER Veteran Female 41

237 01:53:34 645 IRENE VILJOEN Master Female 58

238 01:54:04 741 JEROMY VAN ZYL Master Male 65

239 01:54:31 766 TANIA WIGGINS Veteran Female 41

240 01:54:34 629 BRYCE MOODLEY Veteran Male 46

241 01:54:52 726 TSOANELO TAKAENDESA Open Female 35

242 01:54:57 608 PAUL KARSTEN Master Male 53

243 01:55:01 765 DAVID KAWITZKY Open Male 39

244 01:55:05 793 LYN KAWITZKY Veteran Female 43

245 01:55:37 852 ELISE LECUONA Veteran Female 42

246 01:55:40 602 QUINTON LOUBSER Open Male 35

247 01:55:47 687 YONELA SCHAUPP Open Female 37

248 01:56:29 702 MASTURA BARODIEN Open Female 32

249 01:56:33 599 CONRAD OCALLAGHAN Veteran Male 40

250 01:57:06 878 CON JOUBERT Master Male 55

251 01:57:22 833 TARRYN CORBISHLEY Open Female 29

252 01:58:47 957 ADRE KNIPE Veteran Female 41

253 01:58:49 552 WENDY SWANEPOEL Veteran Female 41

254 01:58:53 519 MICHELLE DOBSON Veteran Female 41

255 01:59:03 750 JACQUELINE OLIWA Open Female 37

256 01:59:22 689 TASLEEM JACKSON Open Male 35

257 01:59:25 819 MARLENE NELL Veteran Female 48

258 01:59:27 517 SURITA VAN DER BERG Veteran Female 47

259 01:59:41 631 CERIN MADURAY Open Male 27

260 01:59:58 565 BOIKHUTSO MAKOKWE Open Female 28

261 02:00:06 869 ANTHONY HARKER Veteran Male 48

262 02:00:32 906 JULENE JULIES Veteran Female 47

263 02:00:36 563 MORONGWA MBALATI Open Female 35

264 02:00:45 676 FRANCES WILSON Veteran Female 40

265 02:00:55 551 ALIAH GODER Open Female 22

266 02:00:59 643 DANYAL ACHILLES Open Male 24

267 02:01:00 512 NABEELAH ORRIE Open Female 22

268 02:01:03 639 KHOLOSA MAGUDU Open Female 27

269 02:01:40 865 ANEEKAH FATAAR Veteran Female 46

270 02:04:29 632 MITESH VALLABH Veteran Male 41

271 02:04:34 515 JAHAAN DAWOOD Open Female 18

272 02:04:45 649 LIEZL LE ROUX Open Female 26

273 02:05:36 716 CATHERINE RONAASEN Veteran Female 40

274 02:06:29 568 SANDY WEGENER Master Female 56

275 02:07:00 675 EUGENE LENNON Open Male 39

276 02:07:23 724 MATHEUS RAINERO Open Male 31

277 02:08:20 557 HEATHER FORTUNE Veteran Female 46

278 02:10:08 798 AMEER ABRAHAMS Open Male 24

279 02:10:11 797 SVEN WATLINGTON Open Male 32

280 02:10:14 651 ANA MACHADO Open Male 31

281 02:10:17 642 KELLY ARENDSE Open Female 33

282 02:10:46 647 MARIANNE NELSON Master Female 73

283 02:10:48 769 EVA RIENHARDT Master Female 54

284 02:10:55 871 WILLIE VAN DER MERWE Master Male 66

285 02:10:57 946 YVONNE MASHISHI Master Female 56

286 02:11:05 538 FAAIEZ DE KOCK Open Male 37

287 02:11:06 522 KHASHIEFAH DE KOCK Open Female 34

288 02:11:09 815 JOHAN VISSER Master Male 52

289 02:11:10 927 ANZEBE JOHNSON Master Female 51

290 02:11:54 658 SESILIA NKOSHI Open Female 27

291 02:12:01 558 STEPHANIE LAWRENCE Master Female 51

292 02:12:26 559 KEITH ROSS Master Male 51

293 02:13:08 738 NATALIE ROSS Veteran Female 47

294 02:13:44 579 ANANDI GROENEWALD Open Female 25

295 02:14:06 761 ALEXIS VAN REENEN Veteran Female 43

296 02:14:43 850 MOEGSIEN EBRAHIM Master Male 58

297 02:14:47 899 WESLEY BLOCK Open Male 27

298 02:14:50 965 LIEZEL VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Open Female 39

299 02:14:54 972 MEGAN CUPIDO Open Female 31

300 02:16:39 572 STEFANIE HOFFMANN Open Female 19

301 02:16:47 805 KELLY VAN ZYL Veteran Female 41

302 02:16:50 653 JOHN STRYDOM Master Male 56

303 02:16:56 694 ANDREA KOK Open Female 16



304 02:17:12 621 MILENE KOK Master Female 51

305 02:17:52 678 PHAKAMISA KONDILE Open Male 36

306 02:18:41 910 SARAH-ANNE ORPHANIDES Veteran Female 49

307 02:18:44 650 SUSAN NEL Veteran Female 47

308 02:19:04 680 JASON JOSHUA Veteran Male 43

309 02:20:36 672 EDA LIFUKA Veteran Female 44

310 02:20:45 770 BIS SCHOBEL Open Female 24

311 02:20:47 763 SVEN CHRIST Open Male 27

312 02:20:52 925 FALDIE RYKLIEF Master Male 55

313 02:20:54 620 MARTINA SCHOBEL Master Female 61

314 02:21:06 918 DUSTIN QUIINTINI Open Male 35

315 02:21:18 735 TAMSYN QUINTINI Open Female 31

316 02:21:55 529 CHERI-ANN STEVENS Open Female 36

317 02:21:58 893 LEE-ANN FOURIE Open Female 33

318 02:22:19 532 LINDSAY DE KOCK Master Female 59

319 02:22:48 633 SIDNEY ELS Master Male 61

320 02:22:50 618 CANDICE COETZEE Veteran Female 43

321 02:22:55 589 ADILAH SAMIE Master Female 54

322 02:23:22 836 FAIEZAH ALBERTYN Master Female 55

323 02:24:13 588 SULAIMAN JACOBS Open Male 30

324 02:26:19 784 NURAAN SALIE Veteran Female 43

325 02:26:36 943 SHEREEN SEPTEMBER Veteran Female 47

326 02:26:43 661 TASNEEM ESAU Open Female 32

327 02:27:09 907 BUSISIWE NZO Veteran Female 42

328 02:28:33 771 SHAHEENA LINKS Open Female 35

329 02:28:43 937 YOLANDI WILLEMSE Open Female 37

330 02:29:21 564 FIONA KINSEY Open Female 28

331 02:29:45 898 DEENASH SINGH Open Male 38

332 02:29:49 665 JOHLENE VAN ZYL Open Female 37

333 02:30:48 941 LES VERCELLOTTI Master Female 50

334 02:30:49 780 SARAH BROWN Veteran Female 47

335 02:36:20 507 ANNELIZE BUYS Master Female 52

336 02:36:22 575 URDA KOTZE Master Female 52

337 02:36:26 731 JULIAN RICHFIELD Master Male 67

338 02:36:51 539 ZARINA FAKIER Veteran Female 41

339 02:37:05 605 ROGER OXLEE Master Male 66

340 02:37:54 587 KERSTI HENEKE Open Female 29

341 02:41:42 518 VANESSA DE KOCK Master Female 52

342 02:41:44 606 LINDES VAN SCHOOR Veteran Male 42

343 02:41:46 817 CORNE ROSSOUW Veteran Female 43

344 02:42:18 709 ROBIN JULIES Open Female 28

345 02:44:13 545 JUANITA ATKINSON Veteran Female 44

346 02:44:45 773 ANDISWA HLAZO Open Female 38

347 02:44:49 968 LUCIA MABULU Open Female 35

348 02:44:50 554 ELIZABETH SALE Master Female 54

349 02:47:23 971 PRIMA MOGALE Open Female 25

350 02:47:26 942 CHANTELL MOSS Open Female 32

351 02:47:48 856 KATE NGOEPE Open Female 36

352 02:56:58 888 NONTOBEKO NTILI Open Female 36

353 03:02:07 980 TANYA BEIGHTON Veteran Female 47

354 03:02:11 603 ANLI ENGELBRECHT Master Female 57

355 03:04:30 859 LEON ATTERBURY Master Male 57

356 03:04:34 921 ANNE-MARIE VAN DYK Veteran Female 46

357 03:19:22 527 SUZANNE BRITZ Master Female 52



Open Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:48:27 521 ADMIRE RUSHIKA Open Male 31

2 00:51:04 822 ANDREW LOUW Open Male 24

3 00:52:00 958 NKANYISO MTHEMBU Open Male 22

4 00:55:05 717 BONAKELE NTSHANGASE Open Male 37

5 00:59:21 923 XOLANI SHWENI Open Male 31

6 00:59:23 807 JARED NORMAN Open Male 27

7 01:02:05 690 STUART HOBSON Open Male 19

8 01:04:31 595 ALEXANDRE VALLEE Open Male 20

9 01:04:57 569 THEO BLIGNAUT Open Male 28

10 01:04:58 901 QUANIET JAKOET Open Male 32

11 01:06:03 963 LEONARD CHARIVANDA Open Male 36

12 01:06:54 657 JAKOB SMIT Open Male 27

13 01:07:46 721 JAMES BAILES Open Male 30

14 01:07:48 528 DEAN COOKE Open Male 33

15 01:07:50 505 DIETER FEYERABEND Open Male 35

16 01:08:34 882 RALPH HARRIS Open Male 38

17 01:09:03 948 HUSAYN GERTSE Open Male 29

18 01:09:36 718 BRADLEY VAN DER MERWE Open Male 21

19 01:10:14 974 JONATHAN VISSER Open Male 39

20 01:10:59 851 JAMES STEVEN Open Male 19

21 01:11:52 725 LUDWIG CHAMBER Open Male 29

22 01:12:09 703 CLINTON HILL Open Male 34

23 01:12:52 847 JACQUES MARKRAM Open Male 34

24 01:12:55 897 RENIER BEKKER Open Male 33

25 01:13:10 664 KATLEGO RAMAHALA Open Male 23

26 01:13:38 966 THIBAUT VALLEE Open Male 25

27 01:14:27 753 MONWABISI MAQASHU Open Male 34

28 01:15:02 688 KOBUS MEINTJES Open Male 38

29 01:16:37 662 LUC SCHNEPEL Open Male 37

30 01:17:06 843 CLIFFORD VAN ROOYEN Open Male 36

31 01:17:22 967 BONGA DYASI Open Male 25

32 01:17:26 670 LEE ESTERHUIZEN Open Male 31

33 01:18:03 857 DEVON CANNIN Open Male 30

34 01:18:24 751 CONOR JONES Open Male 24

35 01:19:04 705 JACOB BERGET Open Male 29

36 01:19:17 854 ALEX ARRIES Open Male 26

37 01:19:27 514 COLVIN BREDA Open Male 31

38 01:19:30 683 BILAAL ALEXANDER Open Male 28

39 01:19:40 788 RIAZ ORRIE Open Male 17

40 01:24:07 734 KOOS VAN DER MERWE Open Male 37

41 01:24:55 755 PIM LAVEN Open Male 28

42 01:24:58 578 DAVID VINTON Open Male 29

43 01:25:00 504 EUGENE LOUW Open Male 33

44 01:25:34 778 CAMERON WATSON Open Male 34

45 01:25:39 904 JOHN DIAS Open Male 26

46 01:26:00 730 HANNING VON SPIEGEL Open Male 29

47 01:26:09 655 SRIKANTH KARUMURI Open Male 29

48 01:27:40 733 DAVID DE VILLIERS Open Male 36

49 01:27:58 962 THEMBANI BANANGILE Open Male 29

50 01:29:28 785 IMRAAN NARKER Open Male 30

51 01:30:56 533 LOUIS VAN DER WALT Open Male 30

52 01:30:57 663 CHRISTOPHER VENTER Open Male 28

53 01:31:47 881 MARK RIEMER Open Male 33

54 01:31:56 820 PIETER DIPPENAAR Open Male 34

55 01:31:59 825 YAZEED ADAMS Open Male 32

56 01:32:19 535 TW VAN ZYL Open Male 31

57 01:34:27 909 ANGELO ADAMS Open Male 37

58 01:35:18 889 DEWAN PIETERSE Open Male 26

59 01:36:42 668 BRANDON MEYER Open Male 31

60 01:38:22 873 CHRIS KARSTEN Open Male 24

61 01:39:30 876 IAN AUSTIN Open Male 25

62 01:39:53 777 STEVEN OCONNOR Open Male 31

63 01:40:18 644 CLINT VAN DIEMEL Open Male 36

64 01:40:47 808 KRAYVASAN GOVENDER Open Male 34

65 01:40:57 659 FRIKKIE BARNARD Open Male 33

66 01:41:26 501 TIMOTHY YOUNG Open Male 36

67 01:41:40 667 HENDRIK MEIRING Open Male 35

68 01:42:50 714 WILLEM CONRADIE Open Male 28

69 01:45:55 959 SAMIR GORDON Open Male 37

70 01:48:04 617 FAYYADH BASSIER Open Male 25

71 01:48:10 607 LAEEQ PAULSEN Open Male 22

72 01:48:11 508 NABEEL SOEKER Open Male 20

73 01:48:19 949 JOSUA JOUBERT Open Male 20

74 01:55:01 765 DAVID KAWITZKY Open Male 39



75 01:55:40 602 QUINTON LOUBSER Open Male 35

76 01:59:22 689 TASLEEM JACKSON Open Male 35

77 01:59:41 631 CERIN MADURAY Open Male 27

78 02:00:59 643 DANYAL ACHILLES Open Male 24

79 02:07:00 675 EUGENE LENNON Open Male 39

80 02:07:23 724 MATHEUS RAINERO Open Male 31

81 02:10:08 798 AMEER ABRAHAMS Open Male 24

82 02:10:11 797 SVEN WATLINGTON Open Male 32

83 02:10:14 651 ANA MACHADO Open Male 31

84 02:11:05 538 FAAIEZ DE KOCK Open Male 37

85 02:14:47 899 WESLEY BLOCK Open Male 27

86 02:17:52 678 PHAKAMISA KONDILE Open Male 36

87 02:20:47 763 SVEN CHRIST Open Male 27

88 02:21:06 918 DUSTIN QUIINTINI Open Male 35

89 02:24:13 588 SULAIMAN JACOBS Open Male 30

90 02:29:45 898 DEENASH SINGH Open Male 38



Open Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:11:50 835 TANYA POSTHUMUS-FOX Open Female 36

2 01:12:18 858 STELLA KUHN VON BURGSDORFF Open Female 29

3 01:17:25 781 MEGAN NORTH Open Female 26

4 01:17:32 700 SANTA ROGERS Open Female 39

5 01:18:21 866 ALI HOERNLE Open Female 22

6 01:21:03 550 ANLI KOTZE Open Female 38

7 01:21:20 520 CHRISTINE GLOSSOP Open Female 26

8 01:23:36 867 JENNIFER POWELL Open Female 35

9 01:24:57 594 MARISA AGNELLO Open Female 37

10 01:25:11 746 SANEL THEART Open Female 28

11 01:26:01 585 MARLENE SIEBERT Open Female 24

12 01:26:05 556 LEANDRA TEMMERS Open Female 33

13 01:26:16 638 CANDI WARREN-SMITH Open Female 37

14 01:26:18 691 CLAUDIA DENNIS Open Female 38

15 01:27:10 955 CARMYN BARNES Open Female 26

16 01:28:01 759 LILIZE DIENER Open Female 29

17 01:28:36 648 TERI RICHTER Open Female 31

18 01:29:04 582 SUSAN PETRA VAN VUUREN Open Female 24

19 01:29:16 727 MARIKE VAN DER WATT Open Female 37

20 01:29:36 540 JANA OLIVIER Open Female 16

21 01:31:01 553 CLAIRE WINSTANLEY Open Female 34

22 01:31:42 844 RENCIA HUGO Open Female 25

23 01:33:34 609 ALIX MOREILLON Open Female 26

24 01:33:39 790 KIM LEE WHITMORE Open Female 25

25 01:34:50 762 NIKKI PARKER Open Female 39

26 01:35:07 977 CHRISTY WREN Open Female 37

27 01:35:12 841 ANDREA ASH Open Female 38

28 01:35:20 612 CARIEN STRAUSS Open Female 33

29 01:35:23 561 MIA VAN DER MERWE Open Female 28

30 01:35:26 911 CLAIRE WALKER Open Female 26

31 01:35:28 743 NURAAN FAKIER Open Female 39

32 01:35:56 834 SEDIQA KHATIEB Open Female 34

33 01:36:16 622 CANDIDA SCHORGER Open Female 37

34 01:36:48 571 KLARA DOUBELL Open Female 20

35 01:37:22 580 JODI HULLEY Open Female 21

36 01:37:41 722 ANJA-CATHARINE JOUBERT Open Female 22

37 01:37:53 630 CAROLINE GIRARD Open Female 28

38 01:38:30 611 CORNE HANEKOM Open Female 28

39 01:38:51 660 FATIMAH BOUABBAS Open Female 34

40 01:39:50 900 JUSTINE MIDDLEMOST Open Female 34

41 01:40:41 693 FARZAANA JACOBS Open Female 38

42 01:40:44 596 CLAIRE SYDOW Open Female 33

43 01:40:54 704 VIRGINIA PANTCHEV Open Female 26

44 01:41:28 628 LEE SAVAGE Open Female 39

45 01:41:30 742 LIZELLE VENTER Open Female 38

46 01:41:44 754 MARITZA MEIRING Open Female 33

47 01:42:03 756 VICKY SHAW Open Female 37

48 01:42:38 739 SANDISWA NDLEBE Open Female 36

49 01:43:16 950 NICOLE WYNGAARD Open Female 33

50 01:43:36 760 KIRSTI RIVETT Open Female 24

51 01:43:43 749 JILL SWART Open Female 39

52 01:43:55 767 JENNY GLAZIER Open Female 31

53 01:45:27 593 LYNRAE OCTOBER Open Female 33

54 01:45:49 842 TANIA BARTES Open Female 34

55 01:45:53 600 STEPHANIE ADAMS Open Female 31

56 01:46:12 877 NADIA GOUS Open Female 32

57 01:46:14 944 BRONWYN-JOE PRINCE Open Female 38

58 01:46:36 707 CYNTHIA ELIOTT Open Female 37

59 01:46:41 916 ANA FONSECA Open Female 37

60 01:47:50 542 BEULAH JANSE VAN RENSBURG Open Female 28

61 01:48:07 679 TAZNEEM DU TOIT Open Female 39

62 01:48:22 816 ALIA ISAACS Open Female 18

63 01:48:33 826 KATHERINE MAUREL Open Female 39

64 01:50:16 525 MARIE SWANEPOEL Open Female 37

65 01:50:28 627 MARGOT JOHNSON Open Female 29

66 01:50:35 590 CORNELLE DEWAR Open Female 35

67 01:51:39 975 MAQUIA ADAMS Open Female 37

68 01:52:49 813 JUDITH DAVIDSE Open Female 36

69 01:52:53 827 CATHERINE DUNCAN Open Female 38

70 01:52:59 737 CINDY SAAL Open Female 34

71 01:53:02 511 DEE KLASSEN Open Female 38

72 01:54:52 726 TSOANELO TAKAENDESA Open Female 35

73 01:55:47 687 YONELA SCHAUPP Open Female 37

74 01:56:29 702 MASTURA BARODIEN Open Female 32



75 01:57:22 833 TARRYN CORBISHLEY Open Female 29

76 01:59:03 750 JACQUELINE OLIWA Open Female 37

77 01:59:58 565 BOIKHUTSO MAKOKWE Open Female 28

78 02:00:36 563 MORONGWA MBALATI Open Female 35

79 02:00:55 551 ALIAH GODER Open Female 22

80 02:01:00 512 NABEELAH ORRIE Open Female 22

81 02:01:03 639 KHOLOSA MAGUDU Open Female 27

82 02:04:34 515 JAHAAN DAWOOD Open Female 18

83 02:04:45 649 LIEZL LE ROUX Open Female 26

84 02:10:17 642 KELLY ARENDSE Open Female 33

85 02:11:06 522 KHASHIEFAH DE KOCK Open Female 34

86 02:11:54 658 SESILIA NKOSHI Open Female 27

87 02:13:44 579 ANANDI GROENEWALD Open Female 25

88 02:14:50 965 LIEZEL VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Open Female 39

89 02:14:54 972 MEGAN CUPIDO Open Female 31

90 02:16:39 572 STEFANIE HOFFMANN Open Female 19

91 02:16:56 694 ANDREA KOK Open Female 16

92 02:20:45 770 BIS SCHOBEL Open Female 24

93 02:21:18 735 TAMSYN QUINTINI Open Female 31

94 02:21:55 529 CHERI-ANN STEVENS Open Female 36

95 02:21:58 893 LEE-ANN FOURIE Open Female 33

96 02:26:43 661 TASNEEM ESAU Open Female 32

97 02:28:33 771 SHAHEENA LINKS Open Female 35

98 02:28:43 937 YOLANDI WILLEMSE Open Female 37

99 02:29:21 564 FIONA KINSEY Open Female 28

100 02:29:49 665 JOHLENE VAN ZYL Open Female 37

101 02:37:54 587 KERSTI HENEKE Open Female 29

102 02:42:18 709 ROBIN JULIES Open Female 28

103 02:44:45 773 ANDISWA HLAZO Open Female 38

104 02:44:49 968 LUCIA MABULU Open Female 35

105 02:47:23 971 PRIMA MOGALE Open Female 25

106 02:47:26 942 CHANTELL MOSS Open Female 32

107 02:47:48 856 KATE NGOEPE Open Female 36

108 02:56:58 888 NONTOBEKO NTILI Open Female 36

Veteran Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:57:36 940 WANDISILE NONGODLWANA Veteran Male 41

2 01:04:41 566 CHRISTY TURNER Veteran Male 45

3 01:06:50 799 RIYAAD ISAACS Veteran Male 41

4 01:07:18 960 ANDREW BOTHA Veteran Male 40

5 01:10:57 891 JONATHAN WAYNE Veteran Male 44

6 01:22:06 951 KEITH HOEFER Veteran Male 49

7 01:23:52 922 EUGENE MALLINSON Veteran Male 42

8 01:25:03 636 EUGENE PRINS Veteran Male 40

9 01:25:16 706 HENNIE COETZEE Veteran Male 40

10 01:25:28 803 IAN VISAGIE Veteran Male 45

11 01:25:57 868 ROBERT OBRIEN Veteran Male 47

12 01:27:38 795 WILLEM DE VILLIERS Veteran Male 43

13 01:27:49 919 EVAN NELL Veteran Male 40

14 01:28:41 634 ALFRED TEMMERS Veteran Male 49

15 01:30:10 886 JUSTIN PETERSEN Veteran Male 44

16 01:30:48 954 ALEX OPASSI Veteran Male 49

17 01:31:03 625 TRURMAN ZUMA Veteran Male 47

18 01:33:21 787 TAYB JASSIEM Veteran Male 44

19 01:33:37 684 RIAN OLIVIER Veteran Male 44

20 01:34:07 681 BARRY DURAAN Veteran Male 43

21 01:34:40 930 RICHARD EMERY Veteran Male 45

22 01:35:42 984 LINDANI GEYA Veteran Male 41

23 01:36:27 666 RASHIED DOLLIE Veteran Male 44

24 01:36:59 872 MARWAAN ALLIE Veteran Male 49

25 01:37:18 610 ALAIN CAJEUX Veteran Male 43

26 01:38:38 800 JAN NEL Veteran Male 47

27 01:38:45 978 STEPHEN ELLIOTT-WETMORE Veteran Male 46

28 01:39:52 601 BRETT PARSONS Veteran Male 43

29 01:40:43 804 MOEGAMAD MAJAL Veteran Male 43

30 01:42:21 701 TERENCE CARELSE Veteran Male 42

31 01:42:35 956 FAROUK DAVIDS Veteran Male 46

32 01:44:44 935 MIKE DUNCAN Veteran Male 44

33 01:46:18 981 RICHARD BECKER Veteran Male 46

34 01:54:34 629 BRYCE MOODLEY Veteran Male 46

35 01:56:33 599 CONRAD OCALLAGHAN Veteran Male 40

36 02:00:06 869 ANTHONY HARKER Veteran Male 48

37 02:04:29 632 MITESH VALLABH Veteran Male 41

38 02:19:04 680 JASON JOSHUA Veteran Male 43

39 02:41:44 606 LINDES VAN SCHOOR Veteran Male 42



Veteran Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:16:31 584 NICOLETTE HERRING Veteran Female 44

2 01:19:46 874 MICHELLE VAN DYK Veteran Female 42

3 01:21:54 860 CHANTAL SHARRATT Veteran Female 42

4 01:24:02 818 SOPHIA DU PLESSIS Veteran Female 47

5 01:35:09 938 ASHLEIGH BOTHA Veteran Female 44

6 01:35:30 635 LEANNE MITCHELL Veteran Female 40

7 01:38:54 615 ANTOINETTE PETIM Veteran Female 40

8 01:38:57 712 SIMONE DAS NEVES Veteran Female 45

9 01:41:54 685 JELENE MEINTJIES Veteran Female 41

10 01:42:32 719 NAZREEN DAVIDS Veteran Female 46

11 01:43:41 913 MAGDA SNYCKERS Veteran Female 45

12 01:44:20 917 MELANIE HOOK Veteran Female 43

13 01:45:24 757 TRACY SURKONT Veteran Female 40

14 01:46:10 845 NATASHA BENSON Veteran Female 40

15 01:46:16 875 BARBARA FIGAJI Veteran Female 42

16 01:46:56 736 ERICA MENDES Veteran Female 49

17 01:47:23 624 LIESL FELTON Veteran Female 41

18 01:47:25 546 MANDY ERASMUS Veteran Female 40

19 01:48:31 915 ZAINAB KHAN Veteran Female 40

20 01:48:35 914 JENNIFER COLLETT Veteran Female 41

21 01:49:41 810 DANIELLE WALKER Veteran Female 46

22 01:49:58 920 AKIELA BROWN Veteran Female 44

23 01:52:40 549 VELIA DUNCAN Veteran Female 44

24 01:52:43 541 CLAIRE HORN Veteran Female 49

25 01:52:45 849 CHERYL BUTTON Veteran Female 49

26 01:52:57 794 LIZET MURRAY Veteran Female 45

27 01:53:16 887 HENDRY BESSINGER Veteran Female 41

28 01:54:31 766 TANIA WIGGINS Veteran Female 41

29 01:55:05 793 LYN KAWITZKY Veteran Female 43

30 01:55:37 852 ELISE LECUONA Veteran Female 42

31 01:58:47 957 ADRE KNIPE Veteran Female 41

32 01:58:49 552 WENDY SWANEPOEL Veteran Female 41

33 01:58:53 519 MICHELLE DOBSON Veteran Female 41

34 01:59:25 819 MARLENE NELL Veteran Female 48

35 01:59:27 517 SURITA VAN DER BERG Veteran Female 47

36 02:00:32 906 JULENE JULIES Veteran Female 47

37 02:00:45 676 FRANCES WILSON Veteran Female 40

38 02:01:40 865 ANEEKAH FATAAR Veteran Female 46

39 02:05:36 716 CATHERINE RONAASEN Veteran Female 40

40 02:08:20 557 HEATHER FORTUNE Veteran Female 46

41 02:13:08 738 NATALIE ROSS Veteran Female 47

42 02:14:06 761 ALEXIS VAN REENEN Veteran Female 43

43 02:16:47 805 KELLY VAN ZYL Veteran Female 41

44 02:18:41 910 SARAH-ANNE ORPHANIDES Veteran Female 49

45 02:18:44 650 SUSAN NEL Veteran Female 47

46 02:20:36 672 EDA LIFUKA Veteran Female 44

47 02:22:50 618 CANDICE COETZEE Veteran Female 43

48 02:26:19 784 NURAAN SALIE Veteran Female 43

49 02:26:36 943 SHEREEN SEPTEMBER Veteran Female 47

50 02:27:09 907 BUSISIWE NZO Veteran Female 42

51 02:30:49 780 SARAH BROWN Veteran Female 47

52 02:36:51 539 ZARINA FAKIER Veteran Female 41

53 02:41:46 817 CORNE ROSSOUW Veteran Female 43

54 02:44:13 545 JUANITA ATKINSON Veteran Female 44

55 03:02:07 980 TANYA BEIGHTON Veteran Female 47

56 03:04:34 921 ANNE-MARIE VAN DYK Veteran Female 46



Master Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:00:56 883 LEE TUCKER Master Male 53

2 01:11:54 768 ANDREW DALLAS Master Male 51

3 01:18:10 806 OWEN HENDRICKS Master Male 56

4 01:19:53 613 JOHANN THERON Master Male 60

5 01:25:07 802 SIMON TAYLOR Master Male 53

6 01:25:10 640 GANIEF GALVAAN Master Male 58

7 01:26:23 524 GARY VOSS Master Male 56

8 01:27:15 812 DAVID RODSETH Master Male 61

9 01:34:52 744 NEIL EBING Master Male 65

10 01:38:42 870 ROLAND CROXFORD Master Male 55

11 01:39:01 555 FRANS SCHUTTE Master Male 58

12 01:39:25 548 CHRISTO ENGELBRECHT Master Male 51

13 01:47:52 669 PAUL VAN ZYL Master Male 58

14 01:54:04 741 JEROMY VAN ZYL Master Male 65

15 01:54:57 608 PAUL KARSTEN Master Male 53

16 01:57:06 878 CON JOUBERT Master Male 55

17 02:10:55 871 WILLIE VAN DER MERWE Master Male 66

18 02:11:09 815 JOHAN VISSER Master Male 52

19 02:12:26 559 KEITH ROSS Master Male 51

20 02:14:43 850 MOEGSIEN EBRAHIM Master Male 58

21 02:16:50 653 JOHN STRYDOM Master Male 56

22 02:20:52 925 FALDIE RYKLIEF Master Male 55

23 02:22:48 633 SIDNEY ELS Master Male 61

24 02:36:26 731 JULIAN RICHFIELD Master Male 67

25 02:37:05 605 ROGER OXLEE Master Male 66

26 03:04:30 859 LEON ATTERBURY Master Male 57

Master Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:23:06 924 BERITA JONES Master Female 51

2 01:27:17 577 LOLLOS RODSETH Master Female 57

3 01:31:38 711 NATALIE SANDERS Master Female 58

4 01:34:42 848 JUANITA JONKER Master Female 51

5 01:39:31 776 MICHELE REID Master Female 52

6 01:40:20 933 MARIE ARNOLDI Master Female 52

7 01:41:32 840 SOFIA FREEMAN Master Female 53

8 01:44:04 864 DENISE WHITE Master Female 50

9 01:44:57 969 WENDY-JOY TIMMES Master Female 50

10 01:45:09 747 JOY CRANE Master Female 55

11 01:46:52 775 AMANDA LE ROUX Master Female 61

12 01:47:47 964 DEIDRE HERBST Master Female 51

13 01:48:00 536 BEULAH VAN ZYL Master Female 57

14 01:48:48 526 ALESSANDRA STRYDOM Master Female 53

15 01:50:06 573 HEATHER JOHNSON Master Female 51

16 01:50:09 510 RUGAYA EDWARDS Master Female 54

17 01:52:00 506 YOLANDA BOSHOFF Master Female 56

18 01:52:11 952 ADELA SHEIK Master Female 54

19 01:52:55 774 LIEZEL ENGELBRECHT Master Female 51

20 01:53:34 645 IRENE VILJOEN Master Female 58

21 02:06:29 568 SANDY WEGENER Master Female 56

22 02:10:46 647 MARIANNE NELSON Master Female 73

23 02:10:48 769 EVA RIENHARDT Master Female 54

24 02:10:57 946 YVONNE MASHISHI Master Female 56

25 02:11:10 927 ANZEBE JOHNSON Master Female 51

26 02:12:01 558 STEPHANIE LAWRENCE Master Female 51

27 02:17:12 621 MILENE KOK Master Female 51

28 02:20:54 620 MARTINA SCHOBEL Master Female 61

29 02:22:19 532 LINDSAY DE KOCK Master Female 59

30 02:22:55 589 ADILAH SAMIE Master Female 54

31 02:23:22 836 FAIEZAH ALBERTYN Master Female 55

32 02:30:48 941 LES VERCELLOTTI Master Female 50

33 02:36:20 507 ANNELIZE BUYS Master Female 52

34 02:36:22 575 URDA KOTZE Master Female 52

35 02:41:42 518 VANESSA DE KOCK Master Female 52

36 02:44:50 554 ELIZABETH SALE Master Female 54

37 03:02:11 603 ANLI ENGELBRECHT Master Female 57

38 03:19:22 527 SUZANNE BRITZ Master Female 52


